
BRA - COL
17:0 (10:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: LEE Yi Chi (TPE) Assistant Referee 1: LU Yen Ling (TPE)
4th Official: CHAISANIT Miss Pansa (THA) Assistant Referee 2: HSU Ling Tsz (TPE)
Match Commissioner: HSIEH Ya Chi (TPE)

Goals Scored:

DE OLIVEIRA Giovanna (BRA) 10', PEREIRA NUNES Carla Jessica (BRA) 12', DE OLIVEIRA Giovanna (BRA) 15', 
PEREIRA NUNES Carla Jessica (BRA) 18', LOCATELLI Chaiane (BRA) 29', MARTINS XAVIER Diany Aparecida (BRA) 31', 
PEREIRA NUNES Carla Jessica (BRA) 33', DE OLIVEIRA Giovanna (BRA) 35', LEMOS RAMOS Tuani (BRA) 37', 
FERREIRA LEITE Amanda Rosani (BRA) 43', BATISTA DA COSTA Gabrielle (BRA) 50', RAFAGNIN CALDERAN Bruna (BRA) 60', 
CADORINI FABEM Nathane (BRA) 61', PEREIRA NUNES Carla Jessica (BRA) 76', CADORINI FABEM Nathane (BRA) 80', 
CADORINI FABEM Nathane (BRA) 82', CADORINI FABEM Nathane (BRA) 84'  

BRA - Brazil

[ 1 ] WEBER Maike Lizabet (GK)
[ 2 ] RAFAGNIN CALDERAN Bruna (-64')
[ 3 ] CAMPIOLO ROCHA Giovanna
[ 4 ] LEMOS RAMOS Tuani (C)
[ 5 ] DE JESUS CAMARGO DERRICO Patricia
[ 6 ] LOCATELLI Chaiane
[ 7 ] DE OLIVEIRA Giovanna (-48')
[ 8 ] MARTINS XAVIER Diany Aparecida (-47')
[ 9 ] PEREIRA NUNES Carla Jessica
[ 11 ] BIANCHI Julia (-48')
[ 16 ] FERREIRA LEITE Amanda Rosani

COL - Colombia

[ 1 ] SIERRA GARZON Luisa Fernanda (GK) (C)
[ 4 ] DELGADO SERNA Valentina
[ 5 ] SUAREZ ARCILA Ana María
[ 6 ] DE LA HOZ DEVIA Laura Andrea
[ 7 ] GOMEZ GONZALEZ Laura Andrea (-46' HT)
[ 9 ] QUIÑONEZ IBARRA Hectir Yojhana
[ 10 ] JIMENEZ AVILA Laura
[ 15 ] LASTRA ALVAREZ Laura Sofia
[ 16 ] PERLAZA ROJAS Smith Yalile
[ 18 ] CARTAGENA RESTREPO Estefania
[ 20 ] BERNAL BARBOSA Laura

Substitutes:

[ 10 ] GOMES DE LIMA Bianca
[ 12 ] CROCO Gabrielli (GK)
[ 14 ] DANTAS ALVERTE BERT Mariana
[ 15 ] BATISTA DA COSTA Gabrielle (+48')
[ 17 ] CADORINI FABEM Nathane (+48')
[ 18 ] MORAIS SOARES Rosani
[ 19 ] CARVALHO DA SILVA Natalia (+64')
[ 20 ] SCHROEDER Roberta (+47')

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] CORREDOR ALIPIO Paola Andrea
[ 3 ] CASALLAS RAMIREZ Yeimi Paola (+46' HT)
[ 12 ] TORRES ROJAS Laura Tatiana

Coach: MORAES SALGADO Mauricio Coach: HERNANDEZ SIERRA Hector Fabio

Cautions:

None

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 1 min., second half: 1 min.
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BRA - COL
17:0 (10:0)

BRA - Brazil STATISTICS COL - Colombia
41 Shots 1
31 Shots on Goal 0
3 Fouls 3
9 Corner Kicks 0
1 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
3 Offsides 0
0 Own Goals 0
0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 0
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

70% Ball Possession 30%
36 Actual Playing Time 15

BRA - Brazil

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 WEBER Maike Lizabet GK 90
2 RAFAGNIN CALDERAN Bruna D 64 1 1/1 1
3 CAMPIOLO ROCHA Giovanna D 90 1
4 LEMOS RAMOS Tuani (C) D 90 1 1/2
5 DE JESUS CAMARGO DERRICO Patricia M 90
6 LOCATELLI Chaiane D 90 1 2/4
7 DE OLIVEIRA Giovanna M 48 3 4/4
8 MARTINS XAVIER Diany Aparecida M 47 1 1/1
9 PEREIRA NUNES Carla Jessica F 90 4 12/12 1

11 BIANCHI Julia M 48 0/1 1
16 FERREIRA LEITE Amanda Rosani D 90 1 3/4

Substitutes
15 BATISTA DA COSTA Gabrielle M 42 1 1/4 1
17 CADORINI FABEM Nathane F 42 4 5/6 1
19 CARVALHO DA SILVA Natalia F 26
20 SCHROEDER Roberta D 43 1/2

Totals 17 31/41 3 3

COL - Colombia

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 SIERRA GARZON Luisa Fernanda (C) GK 90 17
4 DELGADO SERNA Valentina D 90
5 SUAREZ ARCILA Ana María M 90 1
6 DE LA HOZ DEVIA Laura Andrea D 90
7 GOMEZ GONZALEZ Laura Andrea F 45
9 QUIÑONEZ IBARRA Hectir Yojhana F 90 0/1 1

10 JIMENEZ AVILA Laura M 90
15 LASTRA ALVAREZ Laura Sofia M 90
16 PERLAZA ROJAS Smith Yalile D 90 1
18 CARTAGENA RESTREPO Estefania M 90 1 1
20 BERNAL BARBOSA Laura M 90

Substitutes
3 CASALLAS RAMIREZ Yeimi Paola M 45 1

Totals 17 0/1 3 3

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time M Midfielder
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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